
CLIENT:

DESCRIPTION:

TNP JOB NO: MAN 21059

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: 

BID DATE: JUNE 9, 2022

BID TIME: 2:00 pm

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS QUANTITY UNIT

UNIT 1 157 IMPROVEMENTS UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

A1 Mobilization and Site Preparation LS 1 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $12,409.32 $12,409.32

A2 12" HDPE (PE4710, DR17) Sanitary Sewer Line by Pipebursting 8" PVC LS 1,596 $110.00 $175,560.00 $160.00 $255,360.00 $130.00 $207,480.00

A3 Remove Existing SSMH EA 6 $1,200.00 $7,200.00 $600.00 $3,600.00 $1,500.00 $9,000.00

A4 4' Dia. Standard SSMH EA 6 $6,500.00 $39,000.00 $8,500.00 $51,000.00 $8,800.00 $52,800.00

A5
Install SSMH Cone, Grade Rings, and Lid to Prepare for Future Grade 

Adjustment
EA 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $2,725.00 $2,725.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

A6 Extra Depth 4' Dia. Manhole (>6') VF 24 $300.00 $7,200.00 $500.00 $12,000.00 $600.00 $14,400.00

A7 Reconnect Existing Sanitary Sewer to Proposed SSMH EA 8 $2,000.00 $16,000.00 $800.00 $6,400.00 $3,200.00 $25,600.00

A8
Reconnect Existing Sanitary Sewer Service to Proposed HDPE (PE4710, DR 

17) Main w/ Inserta-tee
EA 5 $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $1,450.00 $7,250.00 $3,600.00 $18,000.00

A9 Remove and Replace Concrete Rip-Rap SY 67 $250.00 $16,750.00 $127.00 $8,509.00 $250.00 $16,750.00

A10 Remove and Replace Commercial Concrete Driveway SY 14 $250.00 $3,500.00 $170.00 $2,380.00 $200.00 $2,800.00

A11 Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk SY 3 $250.00 $750.00 $160.00 $480.00 $150.00 $450.00

A12 Surface Restoration & Sodding SY 90 $10.00 $900.00 $105.00 $9,450.00 $3,500.00 $315,000.00

A13 Pre-Construction CCTV LF 1,596 $7.50 $11,970.00 $5.00 $7,980.00 $4.00 $6,384.00

A14 Post-Construction CCTV LF 1,596 $5.00 $7,980.00 $4.00 $6,384.00 $5.00 $7,980.00

A15 Erosion Control LS 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00

A16 Traffic Control LS 1 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00

A17 Allowance for Miscellaneous Utility Adjustments LS 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

UNIT 1 FM 157 SUBTOTAL $355,310.00 $439,018.00 $737,553.32

BID TABULATION REPORT
CITY OF MANSFIELD

FM 157 & SOUTH PARKRIDGE UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS

WOODY CONTRACTORS, INC. R & D BURNS BROTHERS, INC.

                                                                   BIDDERS

FM UTILITIES LLC



CLIENT:

DESCRIPTION:

TNP JOB NO: MAN 21059

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: 

BID DATE: JUNE 9, 2022

BID TIME: 2:00 pm

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS QUANTITY UNIT

BID TABULATION REPORT
CITY OF MANSFIELD

FM 157 & SOUTH PARKRIDGE UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS

WOODY CONTRACTORS, INC. R & D BURNS BROTHERS, INC.

                                                                   BIDDERS

FM UTILITIES LLC

UNIT 2 SOUTH PARKRIDGE IMPROVEMENTS UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

B1 Mobilization and Site Preparation LS 1 $31,000.00 $31,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $36,183.82 $36,183.82

B2 6" SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Line by Open Cut LF 1,240 $94.00 $116,560.00 $100.00 $124,000.00 $100.00 $124,000.00

B3 6" SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Line by Open Cut EA 3 $300.00 $900.00 $900.00 $2,700.00 $1,500.00 $4,500.00

B4 Remove Existing SSCO EA 1 $150.00 $150.00 $500.00 $500.00 $200.00 $200.00

B5 4' Dia. Standard SSMH EA 8 $6,500.00 $52,000.00 $7,000.00 $56,000.00 $6,000.00 $48,000.00

B6 6" HMAC Transition Pavement and Driveway Transition VF 15 $225.00 $3,375.00 $350.00 $5,250.00 $600.00 $9,000.00

B7 6" Long PVC (SDR-26) Sanitary Sewer Service w/ Wye EA 10 $3,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,200.00 $22,000.00 $3,500.00 $35,000.00

B8 6" Short PVC (SDR-26) Sanitary Sewer Service w/ Wye EA 12 $1,900.00 $22,800.00 $2,000.00 $24,000.00 $3,000.00 $36,000.00

B9 Reconnect Existing Sanitary Sewer to Proposed SSMH EA 2 $400.00 $800.00 $900.00 $1,800.00 $3,200.00 $6,400.00

B10 6" PVC (C900, DR-18) Water Pipe by Open Cut LF 1,972 $79.00 $155,788.00 $95.00 $187,340.00 $102.35 $201,834.20

B11 1" Long Water Service Line by Open Cut and Reconnect to Existing Meter EA 10 $2,900.00 $29,000.00 $2,500.00 $25,000.00 $3,200.00 $32,000.00

B12 1" Short Water Service Line by Open Cut and Reconnect to Existing Meter EA 17 $1,700.00 $28,900.00 $1,800.00 $30,600.00 $3,000.00 $51,000.00

B13
1" Long Water Service Line by Method Other Than Open Cut and 

Reconnect to Existing Meter
EA 6 $3,100.00 $18,600.00 $3,000.00 $18,000.00 $4,500.00 $27,000.00

B14 Connect Existing Service to Relocated Meter EA 2 $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $750.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 $3,600.00

B15 Fire Hydrant Assembly EA 3 $6,000.00 $18,000.00 $6,250.00 $18,750.00 $7,500.00 $22,500.00

B16 6" Gate Valve and Box EA 7 $1,900.00 $13,300.00 $1,800.00 $12,600.00 $2,400.00 $16,800.00

B17 Connect to Existing Water Line EA 2 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,500.00 $11,000.00

B18 Cut, Plug, and Abandon Existing Water Line (Incl. Grout Fill) LF 1,983 $5.00 $9,915.00 $12.00 $23,796.00 $4.00 $7,932.00

B19 Remove and Dispose Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly EA 3 $300.00 $900.00 $750.00 $2,250.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

B20 Remove and Dispose of Existing Gate Valve EA 2 $200.00 $400.00 $100.00 $200.00 $200.00 $400.00

B21 Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement SY 7 $450.00 $3,150.00 $350.00 $2,450.00 $216.00 $1,512.00

B22 Asphalt Pavement Reclamation (Walnut Creek to WL STA 13+22) SY 3,763 $64.00 $240,832.00 $80.00 $301,040.00 $103.00 $387,589.00

B23 2" Wedge Mill and Asphalt Overlay (WL STA 13+22 to WL STA 20+72) SY 2,217 $24.70 $54,759.90 $30.00 $66,510.00 $40.00 $88,680.00

B24 Remove and Replace Residential Concrete Driveway SY 112 $130.00 $14,560.00 $260.00 $29,120.00 $250.00 $28,000.00

B25 Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk SY 2 $752.00 $1,504.00 $265.00 $530.00 $150.00 $300.00

B26 Surface Restoration & Sodding SY 735 $12.00 $8,820.00 $30.00 $22,050.00 $17,500.00 $12,862,500.00

B27 Pre-Construction CCTV LF 1,240 $4.00 $4,960.00 $7.00 $8,680.00 $4.00 $4,960.00

B28 Post-Construction CCTV LF 1,240 $6.00 $7,440.00 $7.00 $8,680.00 $5.00 $6,200.00

B29 Trench Safety LF 1,240 $1.00 $1,240.00 $1.00 $1,240.00 $3.00 $3,720.00

B30 Erosion Control LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

B31 Traffic Control LS 1 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

B32 Allowance for Miscellaneous Utility Adjustments LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

UNIT 2 SOUTH PARKRIDGE SUBTOTAL $921,853.90 $1,082,086.00 $14,090,311.02



CLIENT:

DESCRIPTION:

TNP JOB NO: MAN 21059

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: 

BID DATE: JUNE 9, 2022

BID TIME: 2:00 pm

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS QUANTITY UNIT

BID TABULATION REPORT
CITY OF MANSFIELD

FM 157 & SOUTH PARKRIDGE UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS

WOODY CONTRACTORS, INC. R & D BURNS BROTHERS, INC.

                                                                   BIDDERS

FM UTILITIES LLC

UNIT 3 DEBBIE UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

C1 Mobilization and Site Preparation LS 1 $8,850.00 $8,850.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,495.71 $1,495.71

C2 12" SDR-26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Line by Open Cut LF 59 $480.00 $28,320.00 $200.00 $11,800.00 $250.00 $14,750.00

C3 5' Dia. Standard SSMH EA 1 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $14,500.00 $14,500.00

C4 Extra Depth 5' Dia. Manhole (>6') VF 9 $320.00 $2,880.00 $500.00 $4,500.00 $600.00 $5,400.00

C5 Reconnect Existing Sanitary Sewer to Proposed SSMH EA 2 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,200.00 $6,400.00

C6 Connect Proposed Sanitary Sewer Main to Exist SSMH w/ Drop Conn. EA 1 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

C7 Surface Restoration & Hydromulch Seeding SY 50 $70.00 $3,500.00 $60.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $75,000.00

C8 Post-Construction CCTV LF 59 $30.00 $1,770.00 $25.00 $1,475.00 $4.00 $236.00

C9 Trench Safety LF 59 $1.00 $59.00 $5.00 $295.00 $30.00 $1,770.00

C10 Erosion Control LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $800.00 $800.00

C11 Connect to Existing Water Line LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1.00 $1.00

UNIT 3 DEBBIE SUBTOTAL $90,379.00 $49,570.00 $124,852.71

Summary of Units

$355,310.00 $439,018.00 $737,553.32

$921,853.90 $1,082,086.00 $14,090,311.02

$90,379.00 $49,570.00 $124,852.71

$1,367,542.90 $1,570,674.00 $14,952,717.05

Approved:

Unit 1: FM 157 Improvements

Unit 2: South Parkridge Dr. Improvements

Unit 3: Debbie Lane Improvements

TOTAL BID


